PUSH
4.00"
1.50"
23.00"
15.00"
DMX 512
IN
AUDIOMIDI

MC 7524
• 24/48 individual control channels
• 384 programmable memory scenes
• 24 user programmable level sensitive
chase effects
MC 7532
• 32/64 individual control channels
• 512 programmable memory scenes
• 32 user programmable level sensitive
chase effects
Digital Lighting Controls
MC 7500
Series
............................
Description Cat. No.
MC 7516 FGP-07516-0
MC 7524 FGP-07524-0
MC 7532 FGP-07532-0
MC 7516, 240V FGP-07516-9
MC 7524, 240V FGP-07524-9
MC 7532, 240V FGP-07532-9
Options
0-10V, 30 Channel Kit OPT-00753-0
AMX192 Interface Kit OPT-06192-0
Specifications subject to change without notice